

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9348/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2003 in AA No. 6/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY BENCH AT GOA)

STATE OF GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARAD MANILAL GOSALIA

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 21/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Yasraj Singh Deora, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.S. Ganesh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

ha R. Bhatia)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Rad

t Master

Court Master

Cour